
 1 

 

 

 

 

 

SRM E-Tender Notice 

 

Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through SRM E-tender process of 

MSETCL in two-bid system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. RFx No 

7000024391 SRM E-Tender No EE/EHV/PRJ/JLG/T-01/2022-23, Particulars: Work of 

Construction of 03 Nos RCC Retaining Walls at various locations at Chandsaily Ghat (Dist: 

Nandurbar) under jurisdiction of EHV Project Division Jalgaon. (Estimated cost) Rs. 32,69,363/-, 

E.M.D. (1% of est. cost): Rs. 32,693/- Tender cost in Rs. 500.00+18% GST i.e. Rs. 590/- Sale 

period: 21.08.2022 to 27.08.2022, Last Date of Submission: 27.08.2022 up to 14:00 Hrs, Date of 

opening (Tech. bid): 29.08.2022 at 11:00 Hrs. (If possible). Contact person: Addl. Executive 

Engineer (Office) Tel. No. 0257-2270047. For further details please visit to 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 

 
 

  Executive Engineer, EHV Projects Division, MSETCL, 
Jalgaon. 

.................................................................................................................................................................................... 

Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

 

                 
                  Executive Engineer 

                EHV Projects Division, 

                   MSETCL Jalgaon. 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

